Passionate for science.
This is your
Microplate Mixer
user manual.
USER MANUAL · BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG ·
MODE D‘EMPLOI · ISTRUZIONI PER L‘USO
2 · Microplate Mixer · Manual
Microplate Mixer · Manual · 3

Permissible relative humidity < 80 %
Protection class acc. to DIN 60529 IP21
8	 Ordering information
Article number Description
N2400-8040 Microplate Mixer
8.1	 Accessories
Article number Description
N2400-8041 Replacement attachment for one microtiter
plate
N2400-8042 Attachment for two microtiter plates
N2400-8043 Microplate Mixer Adapter for use with
N2400-6012 & N2400-6013
N2400-6012 Tube adapter for 15 x 1.5/2.0 ml Tubes
N2400-6013 Tube adapter for 8 x 15 ml Centrifuge Tubes
Please visit our website www.starlabgroup.com, for details on our other instruments and our
comprehensive range of consumables for the laboratory, including PlateOne® deepwell and
microplates.
8 · Microplate Mixer · Manual